$\textbf{Street Name} \,\, \underline{\textbf{Bus Shelter Typ Des Est}}$ From <u>Various locations</u>

То

Type of Work Bus Shelter Improvements

Estimated Costs

Date:	5/28/2021				Completed By:	T. Sheridan
ITEM	REF	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	TOTAL QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	201	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1.00	\$300.00	\$ 300.00
2	209	Linear Grading, Ditch	LF	40.00	\$4.00	\$ 160.00
3	Misc	Pavement Sawcutting	LF	15.00	\$3.00	\$ 45.00
4	Misc	Hip Roof Bus Shelter w/ Bench & Solar light	LS	1.00	\$6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
		Handicap ramp complete, with ADA solutions cast in place paver tiles, including				
5	608	sawcutting and removal of existing pavement and berm, base with 4" of 304 limestone	EACH	1.00	\$800.00	\$ 800.00
6	608	5' Concrete sidewalk installed with 4" of 304 base	SF	200.00	\$10.00	\$ 2,000.00
7	Misc	Landscaping	LS	1.00	\$500.00	\$ 500.00
8	611	12" SDR 26 installed complete, including 57 limestone base and backfill	LF	13.00	\$75.00	\$ 975.00
9	614	Maintenance of Traffic	LS	1.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
10	623	Construction Layout Survey and Stakes	LS	1.00	\$500.00	\$ 500.00
11	624	Mobilization	LS	1.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
12	659	Grading, Topsoil, watering, seeding and mulching	SY	80.00	\$25.00	\$ 2,000.00
13	832	Temporary Sediment and Erosion Control	EACH	1.00	\$300.00	\$ 300.00
					Sub-total	\$ 16,080.00

Total Est. Cost \$ 16,080.00